
Governors’ Attendance Register 2023/24 
 
 

TEACHING & LEARNING 

 Possible Attended* 

Mrs Victoria Allen 4 3 

Prof Ralph Fyfe 4 3 

Mr Stuart Heron 4 3 

Mr Pete Lawrence 4 3 

Mr Christopher Linton 4 3 

Ms Victoria Pellant 4 3 

Mrs Jenny Stewart 
(Appointed in March 2024) 

2 1 

Mr Martin Swannell 4 2 

Mrs Christine Weston 4 2 

 

 
 

FULL GOVERNING BODY 

 Possible Attended*** 

Mr Alex Allsop 
(Appointed in March 2024) 

1 0 

Mrs Victoria Allen 3 2 

Prof Ralph Fyfe 3 2 

Mr Stuart Heron 3 2 

Mr Pete Lawrence 3 2 

Mr Christopher Linton 3 2 

Ms Victoria Pellant 3 1 

Mrs Jenny Stewart 
(Appointed in March 2024) 

1 0 

Mr Martin Swannell 3 1 

Mr James Tucker 
(End of term in March 2024) 

2 1 

Mrs Christine Weston 3 2 

 
* One further meeting for Teaching & Learning 
Committee to attend in July 
** One further meeting for Resources Committee to 
attend in June 
*** One further meeting for FGB Committee to 
attend in May 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

RESOURCES 

 Possible Attended** 

Mr Alex Allsop 
(Appointed in March 2024) 

2 1 

Mr Pete Lawrence 4 2 

Mr Christopher Linton 4 3 

Mr James Tucker 
(End of term in March 2024) 

3 3 

Mrs Christine Weston 4 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


